Dr. Rupam Saikia, M.A. (Distinction), L.L.B. L.L.M., Ph.D.

Inspector of Colleges (i/c)

No. DU/IC/2022/ Affi. Certi/MM/ 1413

<u>CERTIFICATE</u>

(For the purpose of NAAC Assessment & Accreditation)

This is to certify that Marangi Mahavidyalaya, P.O: Lettekujan, Dist. Golaghat (Assam) is affiliated to the Dibrugarh University is affiliated to the Dibrugarh University and the Programmestaught in the institution are listed,

SI. No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of Introduction of Programme	Programm e Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/ Temporary
2	Political Science (Honours)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Temporary Affiliatio
3	Sociology (Honours)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Temporary Affiliatio
4	Assamese (Honours)	w.e.f2006-2007	3 years	Temporary Affiliatio
5	Education (Honours)	w.e.f2006-2007	3 years	Temporary Affiliatio
6	History (Honours)	w.e.f2011-2012	3 years	Temporary Affiliation
7	English (General)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Permanent Affiliation
8	Assamese (MIL) (General)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Permanent Affiliation
9	Economics (General)	w.e.f. =2007-2008	-3-years	Permanent Affiliation
10	Political Science (General)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Permanent Affiliation
11	History (General)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Permanent Affiliation
12	Education (General)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Permanent Affiliation
13	Sociology (General)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Permanent Affiliation

The Affiliation of the College by the Dibrugarh University in the above mentioned Subjects/Streams has been continuing for the academic session (2021-2022)

1

Inspector of Colleges (i/c) 17/6/2020

Dibrugarh University

Inspector of Colleges Ne Dibrugarh University Dibrugarh, Assam - 786004



DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Phone: 0373-2370562(O), Fax: 0373 - 2370768 & 2370323 Email: cdcduniversity@gmail.com

Date: 17/06/2022

DIBRUGARH - 786 004

ASSAM, INDIA



DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Dibrugarh: Pin - 786004: Assam

No. DU/RG/IOC/2022/Affl.Cert./MM/ 1660

Date: 15/12/2022

<u>CERTIFICATE</u>

(For the purpose of NAAC Assessment & Accreditation)

This is to certify that Marangi Mahavidyalaya, P.O: Lettekujan, Dist. Golaghat (Assam) is affiliated to the Dibrugarh University is affiliated to the Dibrugarh University and the Programmes taught in the institution are listed:

SI.	Name of the Programme	Year of	Programm	Current Affiliation
No	leading to Degree	Introduction of	e Duration	Status
		Programme		Permanent/
				Temporary
1	B.A in Economics (Honours)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Temporary Affiliation
2	B.A in Political Science	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Temporary Affiliation
	(Honours)			
3	B.A in Sociology (Honours)	w.e.f2007-2008	3 years	Temporary Affiliation
4	B.A in Assamese (Honours)	w.e.f2006-2007	3 years	Temporary Affiliation
5	B.A in Education (Honours)	w.e.f. –2006-2007	3 years	Temporary Affiliation
6	B.A in History (Honours)	w.e.f. –2011-2012	3 years	Temporary Affiliation

The Affiliation of the College by the Dibrugarh University in the above mentioned Subjects/Streams has been continuing for the academic session (2022-2023)

Registrar i/c

Dibrugarh

Dibrugarh University Registrar VC Lo Dibrugarh University



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH Date: 28/06/2023 No. DU/RG/IOC/2023/Permission/MM/ 1924

ORDER

In pursuance of the Resolution No. (21) of the 353rd (Emergency) Meeting of the Executive Council, 31st 2023 the Marangi Mahavidyalaya, University held on May, **P.O:** Dibrugarh Lettekujan, Dist: Golaghat is granted :

- (A) Permanent Affiliation in the B.A Programme Honours & Non Honours in the subjects: Political Science, Economics and Sociology w.e.f. the session (2022-2023) and Temporary Affiliation in (Hons) Standard in History, Assamese & Education w.e.f. the session (2022-2023)
- (B) Permission to start (Hons) in English w.e.f. (2023-2024) subject to fulfilment of the following conditions-
 - Two more faculties with requisite norms shall be appointed before commencement of the i. classes.
 - More text & Reference Books shall be procured. ii.
 - Maximum intake shall be 30(Thirty) iii.
 - Classrooms shall be arranged before commencement of the academic Session iv.

Copy to:

- The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, D.U. for favour of information please
- The Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, Department of Higher Education, Dispur, Guwahati, for 1.
- 2.
- The Director of Higher Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati, for information please
- 4. The Controller of Examinations, D.U. for information
- 5. The Joint Controller of Examinations -C, D.U for information The Deputy Controller of Examination – B(i/c), D.U for information
- The Deputy Controller of Examination A, D.U for information 6.
- The Joint Registrar (Academic), D.U. for information. 7.
- 9. The Principal, Marangi Mahavidyalaya, Dist: Golaghat 10. The Section Officer, Exam-B, D.U. for information and necessary action.
- 11. File.

Registrar i/c **Dibrugarh University**

Registrar i/c **Dibrugarh University**

81

Registrar 1/2

Dibrugarh University Dibrugarh

